" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 3/25/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho
For week of 3/20/23-3/26/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page 1

Zone ISCI Code

6:16AM 60

6:17AM

30

6:17:30AM

60

6:18:30AM

30

6:19AM

30

6:19:30AM 30

6:42AM 30

6:42:30AM

30

6:43AM

30

6:43:30AM

30

6:44AM

30

6:44:30AM 30

GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPRING S:
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PF1 PDC 85
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

USPS, 1USP GEN
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, SMB

This spot cannot air past Spm.
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Bank of America, 2023 UPFRONT
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI ENU 69
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Babbel, Babbel
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

USPS, 1USP GEN
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPRING S:
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Getupside

Sherwin Williams March S

1d Rather

NAR Here to Advocate 30

Orchestrated Build 30

In Session Teach Cray Lysc

Ring The Bell

Breaking News

AFIB Kareem Learning 30

SP-College WEB 30

Orchestrated Build 30

Sherwin Williams March S

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_GUP-0B63-V006

US_ONRA-0184000

US_PFPV-2012000

US_XNWN-0128000

US_QYPS-0333000

US_QSRA-3037000

US_BAAM-0283100

US_JHWT-0382000

US_PFEQ-3004000

US_SMBA-SPCOW30-E

US_QYPS-0333000

US_ONRA-0184000

Lo4

Printed  3/20/23 11:34:38AM ﬁ



" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 3/25/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits

For week of 3/20/23-3/26/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Sho

Page

Zone ISCI Code

2

7:16AM 60

7:17AM

30

7:17:30AM

60

7:18:30AM

30

7:19AM

30

7:19:30AM 30

7:42AM 30

7:42:30AM

30

7:43AM

30

7:43:30AM

30

7:44AM

30

7:44:30AM 30

GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI1 PDC 128
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive, Progressive
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

USPS, 1USP GEN
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, SMB

This spot cannot air past Spm.
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Macy's, EST 0776 Mar Wk4 VIP
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI CVB 178
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPRING S:
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

USPS, 1USP GEN
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Angi, Angi
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Getupside

NAR Here to Advocate Evq

Get On With It 65 Plus

Nuggets 30

Orchestrated Build 30

I Saw Sign 23 Hijack 15 of

Mar VIP Specials

Urgency to File

Unb Booster Radio Martha|

Sherwin Williams March S

Orchestrated Build 30

Angi_ALINA Mix_22082

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_GUP-0B63-V006

US_XNWN-0129000

US_PFPV-2001000

US_QRPI-0497000

US_QYPS-0333000

US_QSRA-3032000

US_QMAY-3892-0S1

US_JHWT-0383000

US_PFCY-0153000

US_ONRA-0184000

US_QYPS-0333000

US_ALINA-220823-V1

Lo4
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" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 3/25/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho
For week of 3/20/23-3/26/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page 3

Zone ISCI Code

8:16AM 60

8:17AM

30

8:17:30AM

60

8:18:30AM

30

8:19AM

30

8:19:30AM 30

8:42AM 30

8:42:30AM

30

8:43AM

30

8:43:30AM

30

8:44AM

30

8:44:30AM 30

GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PF1 PDC 142
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

USPS, 1USP GEN
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPRING S:
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, SMB

This spot cannot air past Spm.
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Babbel, Babbel

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

PFizer, PFI ENU 69

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

USPS, 1USP GEN

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive, Progressive

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Bank of America, 2023 UPFRONT
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Getupside

NAR Here to Advocate 30

Get On With It 65 Plus UM

Orchestrated Build 30

Sherwin Williams March S

In Session Teach Cray Lysc

Breaking News

SP-College WEB 30

AFIB Kareem Learning 30

Orchestrated Build 30

Weather 30

Creating Opportunities

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_GUP-0B63-V006

US_XNWN-0128000

US_PFPV-2003000

US_QYPS-0333000

US_ONRA-0184000

US_QSRA-3037000

US_JHWT-0382000

US_SMBA-SPCOW30-E

US_PFEQ-3004000

US_QYPS-0333000

US_QRPI-0498000

US_BAAM-0282100

Lo4
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" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 3/25/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho
For week of 3/20/23-3/26/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page

Zone ISCI Code

4

9:16AM 30

9:16:30AM

30

9:17AM

60

9:18AM

30

9:18:30AM

30

9:19AM

30

9:19:30AM 30

9:42AM 60

9:43AM

30

9:43:30AM

30

9:44AM

30

9:44:30AM 30

Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPRING S:
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, EST 0776 Mar Wk4 VIP
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI PDC 85
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

USPS, 1USP GEN
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Angi, Angi
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, SMB

This spot cannot air past Spm.
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI CVB 178
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPRING S:
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

USPS, 1USP GEN
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams March S

Mar VIP Specials

1d Rather

NAR Here to Advocate Evq

Orchestrated Build 30

Angi WIH_Mix_220823 |

I Saw Sign 23 Hijack 15 of

Getupside

Urgency to File

Unb Booster Radio Martha

Sherwin Williams March S

Orchestrated Build 30

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_ONRA-0184000

US_QMAY-3892-0OS1

US_PFPV-2012000

US_XNWN-0129000

US_QYPS-0333000

US_WIH-220823-V1

US_QSRA-3032000

US_GUP-0B63-V006

US_JHWT-0383000

US_PFCY-0153000

US_ONRA-0184000

US_QYPS-0333000

Lo4
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