

## Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shoror week of 3/20/23-3/26/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

1

Date & Time Saturday, 3/25/23	Len Advertiser, Product	<b>Creative Title</b>	Zone	e ISCI Code
6:16AM	60 GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming d	Getupside leemed	EST	US_GUP-0B63-V006
6:17AM	controversial  30 Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPR Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming d		EST	US_ONRA-0184000
6:17:30AM	controversial 60 PFizer, PFI PDC 85 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming decontroversial.	Id Rather	EST	US_PFPV-2012000
6:18:30AM	National Association of Realto, National Association of Realto, National Association is required.  Do NOT air in any programming decontroversial		EST	US_XNWN-0128000
6:19AM	200 USPS, 1USP GEN Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming decontroversial.	Orchestrated Build 30	EST	US_QYPS-0333000
6:19:30AM	Staples, SMB This spot cannot air past 8pm. Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming decontroversial.	In Session Teach Cray Lys	c EST	US_QSRA-3037000
6:42AM	30 Bank of America, 2023 UPFRON Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming decontroversial	_	EST	US_BAAM-0283100
6:42:30AM	30 Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming d controversial	Breaking News	EST	US_JHWT-0382000
6:43AM	30 PFizer, PFI ENU 69 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming d controversial.	AFIB Kareem Learning 30 leemed	EST	US_PFEQ-3004000
6:43:30AM	30 Babbel, Babbel Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming d controversial.	SP-College WEB 30 leemed	EST	US_SMBA-SPCOW30-E
6:44AM	30 USPS, 1USP GEN Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming d controversial.	Orchestrated Build 30	EST	US_QYPS-0333000
6:44:30AM	Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPR Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming decontroversial		EST	US_ONRA-0184000

Printed 3/20/23 11:34:38AM



2



L04

## Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho For week of 3/20/23-3/26/23

**Commercial Schedule** 

Date & Time Saturday, 3/25/23	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
7:16AM		GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Getupside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-V006
7:17AM	30	National Association of Realto, NAR 202 Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	NAR Here to Advocate Eve	EST	US_XNWN-0129000
7:17:30AM	60	PFizer, PFI PDC 128 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Get On With It 65 Plus	EST	US_PFPV-2001000
7:18:30AM	30	Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Nuggets 30	EST	US_QRPI-0497000
7:19AM		USPS, 1USP GEN Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Orchestrated Build 30	EST	US_QYPS-0333000
7:19:30AM	30	Staples, SMB This spot cannot air past 8pm. Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	I Saw Sign 23 Hijack 15 of	EST	US_QSRA-3032000
7:42AM	30	Macy's, EST 0776 Mar Wk4 VIP Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Mar VIP Specials	EST	US_QMAY-3892-OS1
7:42:30AM	30	Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Urgency to File	EST	US_JHWT-0383000
7:43AM	30	PFizer, PFI CVB 178 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Unb Booster Radio Martha	EST	US_PFCY-0153000
7:43:30AM	30	Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPRING St Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Sherwin Williams March S	EST	US_ONRA-0184000
7:44AM	30	USPS, 1USP GEN Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Orchestrated Build 30	EST	US_QYPS-0333000
7:44:30AM	30	Angi, Angi Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Angi_ALINA_Mix_22082.	EST	US_ALINA-220823-V1

11:34:38AM Printed 3/20/23





## Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shoror week of 3/20/23-3/26/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

3

Date & Time Len Advertiser, Product Creative Title Zone ISCI Code

<b>Saturday, 3/25/23</b> 8:16AM	60	GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO	Getupside	БСТ	LIC CLID OD62 VIOO6
8:10AlVI		Equitable rotation is required.	Getupside	E31	US_GUP-0B63-V006
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
8:17AM		National Association of Realto, NAR 202	NAR Here to Advocate 30	EST	US XNWN-0128000
0.171111		Equitable rotation is required.	The field to flavoure 50	LUI	05_11(()1(0120000
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
8:17:30AM	60	PFizer, PFI PDC 142	Get On With It 65 Plus UM	EST	US PFPV-2003000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
8:18:30AM		USPS, 1USP GEN	Orchestrated Build 30	EST	US_QYPS-0333000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
0.10434		controversial.		DOT	11G OND 4 0104000
8:19AM		Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPRING SA	Sherwin Williams March S	EST	US_ONRA-0184000
		Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
8:19:30AM		Staples, SMB	In Session Teach Cray Lyso	FST	LIS OSR A-3037000
0.17.30AW		This spot cannot air past 8pm.	III Session reach cray Lyst	LSI	05_Q5KA-3037000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
8:42AM		Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23	Breaking News	EST	US_JHWT-0382000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
0.42.20.43.4		controversial	CD C II WED 20	гот	LIC CMD A CDCOMIZA
8:42:30AM		Babbel, Babbel	SP-College WEB 30	EST	US_SMBA-SPCOW30-
		Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
8:43AM		PFizer, PFI ENU 69	AFIB Kareem Learning 30	EST	US_PFEO-3004000
0.4 <i>31</i> HVI		Equitable rotation is required.	7 A 1D Kareem Learning 50	LUI	CD_11EQ 3004000
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
8:43:30AM	30	USPS, 1USP GEN	Orchestrated Build 30	EST	US QYPS-0333000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
8:44AM		Progressive, Progressive	Weather 30	EST	US_QRPI-0498000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
0.44.20 434		controversial	Constinue Conn. (c. 't'	DOT	LIC DAAM 0202100
8:44:30AM		Bank of America, 2023 UPFRONT	Creating Opportunities	EST	US_BAAM-0282100
		Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
	1	COILLI O V CI SIUI			



L04 Printed 3/20/23 11:34:38AM



L04

## Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shoror week of 3/20/23-3/26/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

4

Date & Time Saturday, 3/25/23	Len Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
9:16AM	30   Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPRIN	IG St Sherwin Williams March S	EST	US ONRA-0184000
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial			
9:16:30AM	30 Macy's, EST 0776 Mar Wk4 VIP Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial	Mar VIP Specials	EST	US_QMAY-3892-OSI
9:17AM	60 PFizer, PFI PDC 85 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial.	Id Rather	EST	US_PFPV-2012000
9:18AM	30 National Association of Realto, NAF Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial		EST	US_XNWN-0129000
9:18:30AM	30 USPS, 1USP GEN Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial.	Orchestrated Build 30	EST	US_QYPS-0333000
9:19AM	30 Angi, Angi Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial.	Angi_WIH_Mix_220823_`	EST	US_WIH-220823-V1
9:19:30AM	30 Staples, SMB This spot cannot air past 8pm. Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial.	I Saw Sign 23 Hijack 15 of	EST	US_QSRA-3032000
9:42AM	60 GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial	Getupside emed	EST	US_GUP-0B63-V006
9:43AM	30 Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial	Urgency to File	EST	US_JHWT-0383000
9:43:30AM	30 PFizer, PFI CVB 178 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial.	Unb Booster Radio Martha	EST	US_PFCY-0153000
9:44AM	30 Sherwin Williams, Est 73082 SPRIN Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial		EST	US_ONRA-0184000
9:44:30AM	30 USPS, 1USP GEN Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial.	Orchestrated Build 30	EST	US_QYPS-0333000

Printed 3/20/23 11:34:38AM

